East Veceville Pine Distréct

1709 27" STREET NICEVILLE, FLORIDA 32578 PHONE 678-2311

Calendar Year 2024

Regular monthly meetings of the East Niceville Fire District Commission will be held as scheduled below,
at the ENFD Fire Station, 1709 East 27 St, in Niceville, beginning at 6:00 PM. The public is invited to all
ENFD meeting. Fire station Phone is (850)678-2311.

Tuesday January 9%, 2024

Tuesday February 13, 2024

Tuesday March 12, 2024

Tuesday April 9", 2024

Tuesday May 14, 2024

Tuesday June 11t, 2024

Tuesday July 9", 2024

Tuesday August 13, 2024

Thursday September 12, 2024 (TRIM Hearing #1)
Thursday September 26, 2024 (TRIM Hearing #2)
Tuesday October 8™, 2024

Tuesday November 12, 2024

Tuesday December 10', 2024



